
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Golden Sand Meeting

MIĘDZYZDROJE, 17 sierpnia/August 2025

Shot Put / Kula M
Referee: PIOTROWSKI Artur

CROUSER Ryan USA Los Angeles (USA) 23-05-27WORLD RECORD(Open) 23.56
TIMMERMANN Ulf GDR Chania (GRE) 88-05-22EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 23.06
HARATYK Michał KS Sprint Bielsko-Biała Władysławowo 19-08-03POLISH RECORD(Open) 22.32
HARATYK Michał KS Sprint Bielsko-Biała Warszawa 19-07-28POLISH RECORD(Open) 22.32
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 21.50

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  25-08-17  21:00:00
End: 25-08-17  21:35:00

1 16 Konrad BUKOWIECKI 97-03-17 21.33  SB   POLAND(POL)

2 24 Szymon MAZUR 98-09-02 19.75  SB   POLAND(POL)

3 27 Mohammed Daoud B TOLU 01-03-30 19.40     SAUDI ARABIA(KSA)

4 17 Piotr GOŹDZIEWICZ 01-03-23 18.60     POLAND(POL)

5 23 Wojciech MAROK 01-09-12 17.39     POLAND(POL)

6 20 Rafał KOWNATKE 85-03-24 17.37  SB   POLAND(POL)

I II III IV V VI

19.75 20.53 21.11 20.28 20.52 21.33Konrad BUKOWIECKI

18.61 18.29 x 18.84 19.75 19.30Szymon MAZUR

17.62 18.66 19.16 x x 19.40Mohammed Daoud B TOLU

17.54 18.16 18.60 18.48 18.29 18.26Piotr GOŹDZIEWICZ

16.61 17.30 17.39 x 17.39 17.02Wojciech MAROK

16.61 17.37 16.94 17.14 16.92 17.30Rafał KOWNATKE

  Legend:

SB -season best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow 

Druk: 25-08-17 21:41:41
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Long Jump W / W dal K Referee: ŚWIERCZYŃSKI Ludwik

CHISTYAKOVA Galina URS Leningrad (URS) 88-06-11WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.52(+1.4)
CHISTYAKOVA  Galina URS Leningrad (URS) 88-06-11EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 7.52(+1.4)
KARCZMAREK Agata LEGIA Warszawa Lublin 88-08-06POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.97( 2.0)
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 6.86

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  25-08-17  20:20:00

End: 25-08-17  21:40:00

1 18 Nikola HOROWSKA 01-01-03 6.56     POLAND(POL)

2 12 Sumire HATA 96-04-05 6.38     JAPAN(JPN)

3 28 Tilde JOHANSSON 01-01-05 6.33     SWEDEN(SWE)

4 6 Carmen ROSALES 02-04-29 6.27     SPAIN(ESP)

5 3 Filippa FOTOPOULOU 96-12-20 6.25     CYPRUS(CYP)

6 2 Marie Jeanne OUREGA 97-04-04 6.13     IVORY COAST(CIV)

7 5 Yuliana ANGULO 94-07-06 6.07     ECUADOR(ECU)

8 15 Magdalena BOKUN 96-05-29 6.05  SB   POLAND(POL)

9 10 Enie DANGELMAIER 03-06-19 6.04     GERMANY(GER)

10 1 Aniella DELAFOSE 01-01-03 5.82     IVORY COAST(CIV)

I II III IV V VI

6.56 x x 6.16 x xNikola HOROWSKA
+1.9 +0.3 +2.8 +0.8 +0.2 +0.3
6.34 6.13 6.38 x 6.30 6.34Sumire HATA
+1.7 +2.9 +2.0 +0.9 +0.5 +0.3
5.97 6.13 6.00 6.14 6.33 6.10Tilde JOHANSSON
+2.2 +2.7 +0.4 +1.6 +2.1 +0.4

x 6.16 6.11 6.27 6.21 xCarmen ROSALES
+0.9 +1.7 +1.5 +1.9 +1.7 +1.5
6.05 6.10 6.25 x 6.19 6.22Filippa FOTOPOULOU
+1.2 +0.7 +0.7 +2.2 +0.5 +0.3

x 5.82 6.13 x x 5.97Marie Jeanne OUREGA
+1.4 +1.2 +0.6 +1.1 +2.3 +1.3

x 6.07 x 5.83 5.62 4.33Yuliana ANGULO
+1.4 +2.1 +0.9 +0.1 +1.0 +1.3

x x 6.05 5.63 x xMagdalena BOKUN
+0.4 +0.7 +1.0 +1.5 +0.6 +0.7
5.93 6.04 5.81Enie DANGELMAIER
+1.9 +2.0 +0.6

x x 5.82Aniella DELAFOSE
+0.5 +1.5 +0.6

  Legend:

SB -season best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow 

Druk: 25-08-17 21:49:39
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Pole Vault / Tyczka M
Referee: RATAJCZYK Krzysztof

DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Clermont-Ferrand (FR 25-02-28WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.27
DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Clermont-Ferrand (FR 25-02-28EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 6.27
LISEK Piotr OSOT Szczecin Monaco (MON) 19-07-12POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.02
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 5.82

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  25-08-17  20:10:00

End: 25-08-17  22:40:00

1 21 Piotr LISEK 92-08-16 5.72     POLAND(POL)

2 30 Olen Tray OATES 95-03-15 5.72  =SB   USA(USA)

3 14 Simen GUTTORMSEN 01-01-19 5.72     NORWAY(NOR)

4 11 Marton BONDOR 02-01-19 5.62     HUNGARY(HUN)

5 13 Hussain AL HIZAM 98-01-04 5.52     SAUDI ARABIA(KSA)

6 29 Vladislaw MYLAKHIN 98-01-15 5.52     UKRAINE(UKR)

7 25 Robert SOBERA 91-01-19 5.37     POLAND(POL)

7 26 Abdesalam HENEIDA 05-05-28 5.37     QATAR(QAT)

7 8 Baptiste THIERY 01-06-29 5.37     FRANCE(FRA)

10 4 Filip BARTONEK 00-03-19 5.37     CZECHIA(CZE)

11 22 Bartosz MARCINIEWICZ 02-11-24 5.22     POLAND(POL)

19 Filip KEMPSKI 02-09-12 NM     POLAND(POL)

9 Owen HEARD 01-12-29 NM     GREAT BRITAIN(GBR)

7 Urho KUJANPAA 97-05-18 NM     FINLAND(FIN)

5.22 5.37 5.52 5.62 5.72 5.82
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow 

Druk: 25-08-17 22:47:49



  Legend:

=SB -season best
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